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Examination Calendar for All Professionals MBBS Annual 2020

On the recommendation of the Dean’s Committee held on 08-01-2021 vide agenda item 02, the
revised Examination Calendar for All Professionals MBBS Annual 2020 will be held according to the
following schedule with the strict adherence of SOPs for prevention of COVID-19 transmission:

First Professional MBBS Annual 2020

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 27-01-2021 (Wednesday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 03-02-2021 (Wednesday)

Date Day Time Subject

10-02-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM t012:00 PM Anatomy & Histology
13-02-2021 | Saturday 09:00 AM t012:00 PM Physiology
17-02-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM to12:00 PM Biochemistry
20-02-2021 | Saturday 09:00 AM t010:30 AM Islamic Studies/Ethics

Second Professional MBBS Annual 2020

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 10-02-2021 (Wednesday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 17-02-2021 (Wednesday)

Date Day Time Subject

24-02-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM t012:00 PM Anatomy & Histology
27-02-2021 | Saturday 09:00 AM t012:00 PM Physiology
03-03-2021 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM to12:00 PM Biochemistry
06-03-2021 | Saturday 09:00 AM to10:30 AM Pakistan Studies

Third Professional MBBS Annual 2020(Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM)

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-01-2021 (Thursday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 28-01-2021 (Thursday)

Date Day Subject

04-02-2021 | Thursday Pharmacology & Therapeutics
08-02-2021 | Monday General Pathology

11-02-2021 | Thursday Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Fourth Professional MBBS Annual 2020 (Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM)

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 15-02-2021 (Monday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 22-02-2021 (Monday)

Date Day Subject

01-03-2021 | Monday Special Pathology
04-03-2021 | Thursday Ophthalmology
08-03-2021 | Monday Otorhinolaryngology
11-03-2021 | Thursday Community Medicine

Final Professional MBBS Annual 2020 (Time: 09:00 AM to12:00 PM)

Examination Admission Form

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 01-03-2021 (Monday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 08-03-2021 (Monday)

DATE DAY SUBJECT
15-03-2021 | Monday Medicine A
18-03-2021 | Thursday Medicine B
22-03-2021 | Monday Surgery A
25-03-2021 | Thursday Surgery B
29-03-2021 Monday Obstetrics
01-04-2021 | Thursday Gynaecology
05-04-2021 | Monday Paediatrics
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